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Douglas Koopman

EPA Region I (SEA) - .

JFK Federal Bldg .

Boston, MA 02203-2211

(617) 565-3252
koopman.douglass@epamail.epa.gov

Venkata Rao

EPA Region II

290 Broadway

New York, NY 10007-1866
(212) 637-4053
rao.venkata@epamail.epa.gov

James C. Kenney :

EPA Region II (3AT12)

841 Chestnut Bldg
Philadelphia, PA 19107

(215) 566-2152
kenney.james@epamail.epa.gov

Rosalyn Hughes

EPA Region IV Atlanta Federal Center
61 Forsyth Street,

Atlanta, GA 30303

(404) 347-2904
hughes.rosalyn@epamail.epa.gov

John Kelly (AR-18J)

EPA Region V

77 W. Jackson Blvd
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 886-4882

kelly johnj@epamail.epa.gov

Mary K. Marusak ‘
EPA Region VI (6T-EC)
1445 Ross Avenue

" Dallas, TX 75202-2733

(214) 665-7598
marusak.mary@epamail.epa.gov

Alma Moreno-Lahm

EPA Region VII

726 Minnesota Avenue (RAECO)
Kansas City, KS 66101 '
(913) 551-7400
schlicht.gary@epamail.epa.gov

Scott Whitmore

EPA Region VIII (8ENF-T)

999 18th Street

Denver Place, Suite 500

Denver, CO 80202-2405

(303) 312-6317
whitmore.scott@epamail.epa.gov

Angela Baranco

U.S. Region IX (AIR-6)

75 Hawthorne Street

San Francisco, CA 94105

(415) 744-1196
baranco.angela@epamail.epa.gov

Chris Hall

EPA Region X (OAQ-107)

1200 6th Avenue

Seattle, WA 98101

(206) 553-1949
hall.christopher@epamail.epa.gov
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Dwight Peavey

EPA Region I (SPT)
JFK Federal Building
Boston, MA 02203
(617) 565-3230

Kathleen Malone

EPA Region II

Air Compliance Branch

26 Federal Plaza, 21st floor
New York, NY 10007-1866
(212) 637-4083

Ray Chalmers

EPA Region III

Mail Code 3AT-23

841 Chestnut St.
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 566-2061

Kimberly Bingham
EPA Region1V
Atlanta Federal Center
61 Forsyth Street, SW
Atlanta, GA 30303
(404) 562-9038

Beth Valenzian®
EPA Region V (AT-18J)
Regulation Development Branch
77 West Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60604
(312) 886-3189

Lynn Prince

EPA Region VI (6PD-S)
1445 Ross Ave.

Dallas, TX 75202

(214) 665-7265

Ann Keener

EPA Region VII

Mail Code PBAF

726 Minnesota Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66101
(913) 551-7388 -

Laura Farris

EPA Region VIII

999 18th St., Suite 500
Mail Code SART-AP
Denver, CO 80202
(303) 294-7539

Mike Stenburg

EPA Region IX

Mail Code Al

Air Division

75 Hawthorne St.

San Francisco, CA 94105
(415) 744-1102

Dave Dellarco

EPA Region X (AT-082)
1200 6th Ave.

Seattle, WA 98101

(206) 553-4978
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